Kreis Hagen

Kostenart
Einnahmen Spielbetrieb
Einnahmen Veranstaltungen/Fortbildung
Einnahmen Werbung/Sponsoring
Einnahmen Zuschiisse/sonstige
Ausgaben Reisekosten
Ausgaben Raumkosten
Ausgaben Verwaltung
sonstige Ausgaben
Ausgaben Veranstaltungen/Fortbildungen

Ergebnis

Geschaftsbericht 2016-2018

Bezeichnung Periode 2018

-116.339,73
-16.289,83
-1.124,00
-4.200,19
40.684,82
3.345,62
16.138,88
55.280,16
12.795,00
-9.709,27

Periode 2017
-109.011,66
-17.698,79
-598,32
-4.194,80
41.003,64
2.254,89
19.857,08
24.002,42
13.380,08
-31.005,46

Periode 2016
-106.797,09
-20.364,79
-3.955,42
-3.022,33
50.055,83
2.648,77
20.050,38
24.780,06
16.852,42
-19.752,17



