Kostenart	Bezeichnung	Periode 2018	Periode 2017	Periode 2016
Einnahmen Spielbetrieb		-116.339,73	-109.011,66	-106.797,09
Einnahmen Veranstaltungen/Fortbildung		-16.289,83	-17.698,79	-20.364,79
Einnahmen Werbung/Sponsoring		-1.124,00	-598,32	-3.955,42
Einnahmen Zuschüsse/sonstige		-4.200,19	-4.194,80	-3.022,33
Ausgaben Reisekosten		40.684,82	41.003,64	50.055,83
Ausgaben Raumkosten		3.345,62	2.254,89	2.648,77
Ausgaben Verwaltung		16.138,88	19.857,08	20.050,38
sonstige Ausgaben		55.280,16	24.002,42	24.780,06
Ausgaben Veranstaltungen/Fortbildungen		12.795,00	13.380,08	16.852,42
Ergebnis		-9.709,27	-31.005,46	-19.752,17